Connect and Protect your IT assets
QL Series IT Rack
We connect and protect
nVent.com
nVent. com
Solutions for IT/Networking, Data Centers and Communications
As a global leading solutions provider, nVent offers customers a comprehensive portfolio of adaptable,
modular and scalable standard product platforms for networking, data center and communications

2 1 Assembly kit
Delivery comprises (kit)
Order Information
Mounting dimension
mm Part no.
740 QLSHVT09C910S
10|nVent.com
QL Series IT rack accessories
Horizontal Cable Manager
• Rack mount cable management with removable cover
• Side-to-side installation on the 19" panel/slide
mounts
Item Qty. Description
1 1 Cable channel, horizontal, St, 1.2 mm, RAL9005
2 1 Removable cover, St, 0.8 mm, RAL9005
2 1 Assembly kit
Delivery comprises (kit)
Height
U Part no.
1 QLCM1U19C910S
2 QLCM2U19C910S
Order Information
  Horizontal Cable Manager
• 19" front panel to accommodate 5 pcs cable eyes
Item Qty. Description
1 1 19" front panel, St, 1.5 mm, RAL9005
2 5 Cable eye, width 1U/2U, depth 60 mm
3 1 Assembly kit
Delivery comprises (kit)
Order Information
Height
U Part no.
1 QLCM1U19C920S
2 QLCM2U19C920S
 19“ Front Panel, Plastic
• Attractive design
• Simple fitting by clipping onto the 19" plane
Item Qty. Description
1 5 Clip-on 19" plastic front panels, ABS, Black
Delivery comprises (kit)
Height
U Part no.
1 QLFP1U19C911S
Order Information
11 | nVent.com
QL Series IT rack accessories
   19“ Front Panel
• 19" front panel used as a coverage of 19 "blank area
Item Qty. Description
1 5 19" front panel, St, 1.5 mm, RAL9005
3 1 Assembly kit
Delivery comprises (kit)
Order Information
Height
U Part no.
1 QLFP1U19C910S
2 QLFP2U19C910S
Vertical Cable Managers
• Vertical Cable Managers for flexible and easy cable
management
• Cable fingers provide for proper bend radius of cables
• Used for 800mm W racks
Item Qty. Description
1 2 Vertical Cable Managers with cable fingers,
RAL9005, width 100 mm, depth 120 mm
3 1 Assembly kit
Delivery comprises (kit)
Order Information
Heigh U Part no.
42 QLCM42101290S
47 QLCM47101290S
52 QLCM52101290S
  rVe tical Cable Panel
• For fitting directly onto the frame
• Cables are assembled in place with cable ties or Velcro
Item Qty. Description
1 2 Cable panel with cut-outs, St, 1.5 mm, RAL 9005
3 1 Assembly kit
Delivery comprises (kit)
Order Information
Height
U Part no.
42 QLCM4215C910S
47 QLCM4715C910S
52 QLCM5215C910S
12|nVent.com
QL Series IT rack accessories
Roof Mount Cable Manager
• Organizes overhead cable runs between racks and
cable access slots in the enclosure roof
Item Qty. Description
1 1 Roof Mount Cable Manager, St, 1.2 mm, RAL9005
2 1 Assembly kit
Delivery comprises (kit)
For cabinet Width
mm Part no.
600 QLCM0618C910S
800 QLCM0818C910S
Order Information
Fan Tray
• Suitable for top cover with cut-out zones
• With 4 fans, completely wired